Colchester A

Name

Martinez Fernandez, Adrian
Catabay, Michael
Kanellopoulos, Panagiotis
Gooding, Ian

Barnes, Nathan

Schnell, Felix

Moore, Colin R

Jensen, Soren

Performance Score Games

2675
2431
2487
2180
1929
1962
1665
1972

2

1
3%
1%
1%
1%
Y2

— W o W N R e

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
87.5%
75%
50%
37.5%
16.67%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
87.5%
75%
50%
37.5%
16.67%
0%



